## AOIOCEO 1371

September 19, 2001

Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: MRD Partners Jacksonville

300004608703----03/24/01--01111--020 \*\*\*\*1326.50 \*\*\*1326.50

Gentlemen:

Enclosed are the following which we are sending to you to be filed to form MRD Partners Jacksonville, a Florida Limited Partnership:

- 1. Original Affidavit of Capital Contributions for Florida Limited Partnership
- 2. Original Certificate of Limited Partnership
- 3. Check made out to the Secretary of State for \$1,326.50 in payment of the filing fee

. Sincerely,

Gregory White CEO

HOY-1371



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

October 1, 2001

GREGORY WHITE 21218 ST. ANDREWS BLVD. #219 BOCA RATON, FL 33433

SUBJECT: MRD PARTNERS JACKSONVILLE, A FLORIDA LIMITED

**PARTNERSHIP** 

Ref. Number: W01000022647

We have received your document for MRD PARTNERS JACKSONVILLE, A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$1326.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 301A00055104

OI OCT || PM 12: 53
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FI OBE

1

## CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

	a suffix such as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")
2.21218 St. Androws B (Business add	ress of Limited Partnership)
3. John H. 1 (Name of Registere	d Agent for Service of Process)
4.212185t. Andrews Blv (Florida street ac	d #219, Boog Rotun, FL 33433 Idress for Registered Agent)
	pt designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process)
6. 21218 St. Andrews Bl. (Mailing Address	vd, #2 M, Boog Raton, FL 33433  of the Limited Partnership)
7. The latest date upon which the Limited	Partnership is to be dissolved is: Dec. 31, 2025
,. 110 14000	Partnersmp is to be dissolved is.
8. Name(s) of general partner(s):	Street address:
8. Name(s) of general partner(s):	
8. Name(s) of general partner(s):  MHAIS RECYCLIST DOD:  REW 1973    Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare to contents thereof and that the facts stated here.	Street address:  H, Inc. 21218 St. Andrews Blvd HD BI  BOCA Ration, FL 334387 - FL  PATE ST.  That I (we) have read the foregoing and know the erein are true and correct.
8. Name(s) of general partner(s):  Metals Recycling Departner(s):  (bhv 1)331  Index penalties of periury I (we) declare to	Street address:  H, Inc. 21218 St. Andrews Blvd HD BI  BOCA Ration, FL 334387 - FL  PATE ST.  That I (we) have read the foregoing and know the erein are true and correct.
8. Name(s) of general partner(s):  MHAIS RECYCLIST DOD:  REW 1973    Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare to contents thereof and that the facts stated here.	Street address:  H, Inc. 21218 St. Andrews Blvd Bi  Boca Raton, FL 33438 - FI  Boca Raton, FL 33448 - FI  Boca Raton, FL 3448
8. Name(s) of general partner(s):  Metals Recycling Department of the 1933 l  Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare to contents thereof and that the facts stated h  Signed this 18 <sup>th</sup> day of 500th	Street address:  H, Inc. 21218 St. Andrews Blvd HD BI  BOCA Ration, FL 334387 - FL  PATE ST.  That I (we) have read the foregoing and know the erein are true and correct.
8. Name(s) of general partner(s):  Market Security Department of the second of the sec	Street address:  H, Inc. 21218 St. Andrews Blvd Bi  Boca Raton, FL 33438 - FI  Boca Raton, FL 33448 - FI  Boca Raton, FL 3448

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the general	al partners of	
_	Jacksonville	
a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:		,
	•	
not a second	1011	
The amount of capital contributions to date of	the limited partners is \$ 184,50	<u> </u>
The total amount contributed and anticipated t	to be contributed by the limited partner	s at this time
totals \$ 184,500.		OI SEC
Signed this 18th day of Scotom	ber , 2001.	OCT OCT AHAS
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	,	FILED II PN ARY OF SSEE. I
	that I (we) have read the foregoing and	
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare to contents thereof and that the facts stated here	in are true and correct.	Know The Si
		4
	DIL	
General Partner	General Partner	
	Gregory G. White, F	President \$ 680
General Partner	General Partner	
General Partner	General Partner	······